Funds Distributed

$3,399

$720
$3,995
$2,172

$898

$3,000

$440
$2,000
$1,258
$1,000

$1,200
$2,500
$1,700
$1,105

$440
$1,770

$926

$2,704

$8,000

$2,579

$41,806

Description

HUDL video access subscription for all
sports

Unified Soccer & Basketball jerseys
Girls & Boys Basketball score table

SHS second upper turf windscreen
Meet the Coaches Open House for

current 7-8th graders
Football donation to recognize

importance of the game for Friday
Night Lights

Boys & Girls Indoor Track National
registration fees

Fall Sailing bus reimbursement
Spirit items and merchandise gifts for

team fundraisers

Girls Ice Hockey ice time
Girls & Boys Swimming upkeep of

touchpad timing system and
technical administration

Boys Ice Hockey ice time
Boys Hockey 2020 state

championship rings (players, coaches,
trainers, AD)

Baseball indoor pitching mound

Girls Tennis indoor court time

Girls Softball dugout fence wraps
Girls & Boys Soccer ipods and filming

accessories
Plaques, varsity letters, pins and

awards for student athletes
Howard S. Anderson Scholar-Athlete

Scholarships
Senior Athletic banquet and gifts for

senior student-athletes
As of July 31, 2020



